03-18-2005



PATENTS ONLY

IN THE UNITED SIGIL 1929622572 MARK OFFICE

IN RE APPLICATIONS/

PATENTS OF

: Japan Science and Technology Corporation

FOR

: Miscellaneous

PATENT NO./ SERIAL NO.

: Miscellaneous

ISSUE DATE/FILING DATE

: Miscellaneous

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.

: TSUZ 0 00008

Cleveland, Ohio 44114-2518

March 9, 2005

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Mail Stop Assignments Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Sir:

Please record the attached original document(s) or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying Party(ies):

Japan Science and Technology Corporation

2. Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):

Name: Japan So	cience and Technology Agency	
Internal Address:		
Street Address:_	4-1-8 Honcho, Kawaguchi-shi	

City: Saitama Country/State Japan ZIP:

- 1 -

3. Nature of Conveyance:						
		Assignment	<u>X</u>	Char	nge of Name	
		Security Agreement		Merg	ger	
	Othe	er				
Exe	cution l	Date: October 1, 2003		•		
4.	Арр	Application number(s) or patent number(s).				
		nis document is being filed cution date of the application	_	her w	rith a new application, the	
		Date_				
	A.	Patent Application No.(s)		В.	Patent No.(s)	
	1. 2. 3.	10/465,402 10/471,366 10/520,042		4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	6,020,175 6,054,507 6,492,480 6,565,965	
	Add	itional numbers attached?		Yes	<u>X</u> No	
5.		ne and address of party ument should be mailed:	to wh	nom c	correspondence concerning	
	Nan	ne: <u>Jay F. Moldovanyi</u> (type name	of atto	rney)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Firm	Firm: FAY, SHARPE, FAGAN, MINNICH & MCKEE, LLP				
	Add	Address: 1100 Superior Avenue, Suite 700				
	City	: <u>Cleveland</u> State	:O	nio	ZIP: 44114-2518	
6.	Nun	nber of applications and pate	ents inv	olved:	9	

7.	Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41): \$360.00	
	X Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to dep	osit account.
8.	Deposit Account Number	
	DO NOT USE THIS SE	PACE
9.	Statement and signature.	
	To the best of my knowledge and belie and correct and any attached copy document.	
		Respectfully submitted,
		FAY, SHARPE, FAGAN, MINNICH & MCKEE, LLP
	March 9, 2005	Day F. Moldi
	Date	Jay ∱. Moldovanyi Reg. No. 29,678
		1100 Superior Avenue Suite 700
		Cleveland, OH 44114-2518 (216) 861-5582

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 8

N:\TSUZ\000008\KAN0003569V001.doc

MAR 1 4 2005 W

閉鎖事項全部証明書

埼玉県川口市本町四丁目1番8号 科学技術振興事業団 会社法人等番号 0306-05-000478

名 称	科学技術振與事業団
主たる事務所	埼玉県川口市本町四丁目1番8号
法人成立の年月日	平成8年10月1日
役員に関する事項	東京都新宿区西新宿七丁目 2 2 番 1 8 号 平成 1 3 年 7 月 1 6 日 就任 理事長 沖 村 憲 樹
従たる 事務 所	1 東京都千代田区四番町5番地3
資本金	金6283億5242万1100円
	金6285億5242万1100円 平成14年10月23日変更 平成14年10月29日登記
	<u>金6291億5242万1100円</u> 平成14年11月21日変更 平成14年11月28日登記
· .	金6299億5242万1100円 平成15年 2月21日変更 平成15年 2月28日登記
	金6305億5242万1100円 平成15年 7月23日変更 平成15年 7月29日登記
登記記録に関する事項	平成元年法務省令第15号附則第3項の規定により 平成14年 9月30日移記
	平成15年10月1日独立行政法人科学技術援興機構法(平成14年法律第158号)附則第2条第1項の規定による解散 平成15年10月 1日登記 平成15年10月 1日閉鎖

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖された事項の全部であることを証明した普面である。

平成15年10月 1日 さいたま地方法務局川口出張所 登記官

井上庄



整理番号 ア083371

* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

1/1

Closure Certificate

Japan Science and Technology Corporation 4-1-8 Honcho, Kawaguchi-shi, Saitama, Japan Corporate Docket No. 0306-05-000478

Name	Japan Science and Technology Corporation	
Main Office	4·1·8 Honcho, Kawaguchi·shi, Saitama, Japan	
Date of Corporate Establishment	October 1, 1996	
Executive Officer	President: Kazuki OKIMURA 7-22-18 Nishishinjuku, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, Japan	
Subordinate Office	One 5·3 Yonbancho, Chiyoda·ku, Tokyo, Japan	
Capital	628-billion 352-million 421-thousand one-hundred Yen	
	628-billion 552-million 421-thousand one-hundred Yen (Altered on October 23, 2002, and registered on October 29, 2002) 629-billion 152-million 421-thousand one-hundred Yen (Altered on November 21, 2002, and registered on November 28, 2002)	
	629-billion 952-million 421-thousand one-hundred Yen (Altered on February 21, 2003, and registered on February 28, 2003)	
	630·billion 552·million 421·thousand one-hundred Yen (Altered on July 23, 2003, and registered on July 29, 2003)	
Registered Records	Posted on September 30, 2002 in accordance with the provision of 1989-Justice Ministerial Ordinance No.15, Supplemental Article 3.	
	Dissolution in accordance with the provision of the Law Establishing Japan Science and Technology Agency as an Independent Administrative Institution on October 1, 2003 (2002-Law No.158), Supplemental Article 2, Item 1. (Registered on October 1, 2003, and closed on October 1, 2003.)	

This is to certify that the foregoing items constitute all closed matters recorded in the register.

October 1, 2003

Shoichi INOUE

Registrar

Saitama District Bureau of Justice, Kawaguchi-branch

履歷事項全部証明書

埼玉県川口市本町四丁目1番8号 独立行政法人科学技術振興機構 会社法人等番号 0306-05-000732

名 称	独立行政法人科学技術振與機構	-
主たる事務所	埼玉県川口市本町四丁目1番8号	:
法人成立の年月日	平成15年10月1日	
役員に関する事項	東京都新宿区西新宿七丁目22番18号 理事長 沖村 憲樹	
従たる事務所	1 東京都千代田区四番町 5 番地 3	
資本金	金1883億6622万5185円	
	金1889億6622万5185円 平成15年11月20日変更	平成15年11月27日登記
登記記録に関する 事項	設立	平成15年10月 1日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明した普面である。

平成15年12月 4日 さいたま地方法務局川口出張所

井 上 庄

整理番号 ウ097340

- 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

1/1

(Translation)

Corporate History Certificate

Japan Science and Technology Agency 4-1-8 Honcho, Kawaguchi-shi, Saitama, Japan Corporate Docket No. 0306-05-000732

Name	Japan Science and Technology Agency	
Main Office	4-1-8 Honcho, Kawaguchi-shi, Saitama, Japan	
Date of Corporate Establishment	October 1, 2003	
Executive Officer	President: Kazuki OKIMURA	
	7-22-18 Nishishinjuku, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, Japan	
Subordinate Office		
Capital	188-billion 366-million 225-thousand one-hundred eighty-five Yen	
)	188-billion 966-million 225-thousand one-hundred	
	eighty-five Yen	
	(Altered on November 20, 2003 and registered on	
	November 27, 2003)	
Registered Records	Establishment	
	(Registered on October 1, 2003)	

This is to certify that the foregoing items constitute all unclosed matters recorded in the register.

December 4, 2003

Shoichi INOUE

Registrar

Saitama District Bureau of Justice, Kawaguchi-branch

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I, Satoru TSUTSUI, a citizen of Japan, residing at 7-1-68 Musashigaoka, Kumamoto-shi, Kumamoto 862-8001, Japan, do solemnly and sincerely declare that I have a good understanding of both the Japanese and English languages and that the attached document is, to the best of my knowledge and ability, a true and accurate translation of the Corporate Registration regarding the Japan Science and Technology Corporation/Agency.

RECORDED: 03/14/2005

15. Tsutsuf 4 March 2004

REEL: 016360 FRAME: 0682